BRUNSWICK-GLYNN COUNTY JOINT WATER & SEWER COMMISSION
IFB NO. 22-007 PROGRESSIVE DESIGN/BUILD SERVICES FOR THE
DUNBAR CREEK WPCF REHABILITATION PROJECT NO. 2106
SITE VISIT -- SEPTEMBER 8, 2021 -- 1:00PM

Registration

NAME ORGANIZATION ADDRESS TELEPHONE # E-MAIL ADDRESS INITIAL INJOUT
Number - P
1360 Peachtree Street, Ste 500, Atlanta, %
L Hennie van Staden |AECOM GA 30309 404-965-9600 |hendrick.vanstaden@aecom.com 4 " )
1360 Peachtree Street, Ste 500, Atlanta,
2 Tina Houston AECOM GA 30309 404-965-9600 |tina.houston@aecom.com
1360 Peachtree Street, Ste 500, Atlanta,
3 Marty Ollinger AECOM GA 30309 404-965-9600 |marty.ollinger@aecom.com
Bio-Nomic Services,  |155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA %
4 Shane Tuell Inc 31520 704-529-0000 |stuell@bio-nomic.com
Bio-Nomic Services, 155 Key Circle Drive, Brunswick, GA
5 Billy Robertson Inc 31520 704-529-0000 |wrobertson@bio-nomic.com
Kiewit Infrastructure |450 Dividend Drive, Peachtree City, GA e
6 Jesse Copeland South Co. 3069 470-631-9425 |jesse.copeland@kiewit.com :Y;\C/ \} ﬁ (
Kiewit Infrastructure |450 Dividend Drive, Peachtree City, GA
7 Kurtis Pfeifer South Co. 3069 470-631-9425 |kurtis.pfeifer@kiewit.com
106 Allen and Graham Blvd, Brunswick, "Eji
8 Ben Kinsey Allen & Graham, Inc  |GA, 31520 912-264-2550 |bkinsey@allen-graham.com £ B (@“4—’
1450 Greene Street, Ste 505, Augusta, MM‘} N Me._
9 Nathan McDonald |GMC GA, 30901 912-661-4033 |nathan.mcdonald@gmcnetwork.com -
114 North Commerce Street, Hinesville, /
10 Adam Wilkinson  |TR Long Engineering |GA, 31313 912-368-5664 |awilkinson@trlongeng.com | \,J :
J
229 Peachtree Street NE Ste 1004,
¥1 Nikhel Jindal CPH Corp Atlanta, GA 30303 407-322-6841 |njindal@cphcorp.com
Mark 229 Peachtree Street NE Ste 1004,
12 Hickenbotham CPH Corp Atlanta, GA 30303 407-322-6841 @ickenbotham @cphcorp.com SN A L— A
229 Peachtree Street NE Ste 1004, . %
13 Dave Refling CPH Corp Atlanta, GA 30303 407-322-6841 |drefling@cphcorp.com
- 229 Peachtree Street NE Ste 1004, A
Benjamin Fries CPH Corp Atlanta, GA 30303 407-322-6841 |bfries@cphcorp.com
= David Westrick Ruby Collins 4875 Martin Court, Smyrna, GA 30082 770-432-2900 |dwestrick@ruby-collins.com




16 Templeton & 4324 Brogdon Exchange, Suwannee, GA /) /%
Jon Baker Associates 30024 770-614-8550 |jon@templeton-associates.com
17 BRW Construction N _ % ; :'4'
Ron Ball Group PO Box 1806, Savannah, GA 31402 912-298-0184 |rdball@brwconstruction.com 2 ; a @\?
18 Sawcross Contractors |10970 New Berlin Road, Jacksonville, FL,
Justin Hanson & Engineers 32226 904-751-7500  |justinh@sawcross.com
- Electric Machine = . /T/
Brian Thomason  |Control 7015 Haisten Drive, Trussville, AL 35173 |205-661-3998 bthomason@emcinc.com W
20 Engineering Design 1705 Enterprise Way, Unit 200, Marietta,
Jeff Wilson Technologies, Inc GA 30067 770-988-0400 |jeff.wilson@edtinc.com
- Gulf Coast B ) /
Brandon Lawhern |Underground 5655 Middle Road, Theodore, AL 36582 |251-725-0200 ddavis@gulfcoastunderground.com ¢747
ad T) Ackerman Ruby Collins 4875 Martin Court, Smyrna, GA 30082 770-432-2900 [tjackerman@ruby-collins.com TLA
23 Andy Thibodeau  |Ruby Collins 4875 Martin Court, Smyrna, GA 30082  |770-432-2900 |athibodeau@ru by-collins.com /4’ﬂ
24 1450 Greene Street, Ste 505, Augusta, /
Mitch Freeman GMC GA, 30901 912-661-4033 |mitch.freeman@gmcnetwork.com
25 BRW Construction 4 —
Shawn Flood Group PO Box 1806, Savannah, GA 31402 912-298-0184 |shflood@brwconstruction.com ‘]—‘
o BRW Construction %/
Robbie Beck Group PO Box 1806, Savannah, GA 31402 912-298-0184 |rkbeck@brwconstruction.com )P&
Christopher 2450 Commerce Ave, Ste 100, Duluth, < .
& Kingsbury One Atlas GA 30096 770-263-5945  |chris.kingsbury@oneatlas.com 6% C;%
28 1450 Greene Street, Ste 505, Augusta, /é[;/
Jim Vaugn GMC GA, 30901 912-661-4033  |iim.vaughn@gmcnetwork.com /
29 Hargrove Engineers 17 Park of Commerce Blvd, Ste 200, ( @
Donald Brown and Constructors Savannah, GA 31402 912-508-0822 |dabrown@hargrove-epc.com ﬁf_. >
- Hargrove Engineers |17 Park of Commerce Blvd, Ste 200, % %
Geep Bockhold and Constructors Savannah, GA 31402 912-508-0822 |gbockhold@hargrove-epc.com /
% Engineering Design 1705 Enterprise Way, Unit 200, Marietta, : ¢
Anthony Rimore  [Technologies, Inc GA 30067 770-988-0400 |anthony.rimore@edtinc.net
32 Matt Deal Southern Civil, LLC PO Box 9, Townsend, GA 31331 912-832-4465 |mdeal@southerncivilllc.com N
33 Steve Rearley Southern Civil, LLC PO Box 9, Townsend, GA 31331 912-832-4465 |srearley@southerncivilllc.com W \/
o 329 Commercial Drive, Savannah, GA W ‘_._’ S
Jennifer Oetgen Hussey Gay Bell 31406 912-354-4626 |ioetgen@husseygaybell.com
. 329 Commercial Drive, Savannah, GA B

Chris Burke

Hussey Gay Bell

31406

912-354-4626

churke@husseygaybell.com




36 Viking Constructinon [1336 Ga Highway 15N, Sandersville, GA
Billy Wiggins Mgt Inc 31082 478-412-2261 |bwiggins@vikingecm.com
37 7500 Old Georgetown Road, Bethesda,
Shane Lippert Clark Civil MD 20814 443-297-6157 |shane.lippert@clarckconstruction.com
Langston
38 Construction Co of Z
Tony Colantonio  |Piedmont, LLC 125 Langston Road, Piedmont, SC 29673 |864-295-9156 tcolantonio@langstonconstr.com 7 - /4
2 Roberts Civil 301 Sea Island Road, St. Simons Island, /Q/b VX i ?
Robert Gould Engineering GA 31522 912-638-9681 rgould@robertscivilengineering.com s T
s
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